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Double bearing wheel 6001-33-29.5PA

Double bearing wheel
serial number :
bearing No. :

Lagging size

Inner diameter mm :

Outer diameter mm :
Thickness mm :
bearing types :
Bearing size

Inner diameter mm :
Outer diameter mm :

Thickness mm :

4

6001-33-29.5PA

12
33
29.5

6001

12
28

16
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